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» Mobilization 1 day Mon 6/5/23 Mon 6/5/23 ¥
SR
2 » Layout 1 day Tue 6/6/23 Tue 6/6/23 1SS Pt
N » Saw cut 3 days Tue 6/6/23 Thu 6/8/23 2SS
T4 » Clearing and Grubbin;2 days Fri6/9/23 Mon 6/12/233
5 » Excavation 11 days Tue 6/13/23 Tue 6/27/23 4
6 2 Embankment 3 days Wed 6/28/23Fri 6/30/23 5
T 2 Removal CB 1day Mon 7/3/23 Mon 7/3/23 6
By » 15" conduit 1 day Thu 6/29/23 Thu 6/29/23 7 w1
‘9 » 12" conduit 4 days Fri6/30/23 Wed 7/5/23 8
10 ® Catch Basins 3 days Thu7/6/23 Mon 7/10/239
T ¥ Manhole rehab 2 days Tue 7/11/23 Wed 7/12/2310 L
12 » Electrical 25 days Thu 7/13/23 Wed 8/16/2311 Lm——-—nﬁ-—
13 » Concrete walks 5 days Thu 8/17/23 Wed 8/23/2312 i—-—l
14 » Milling 1 day Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/24/23 13
15 » Asphalt Repairs 1 day Fri8/25/23 Fri8/25/23 14
16 £ Asphalt Intermediate 1 day Mon 8/28/23Mon 8/28/2315
7] » Asphalt Surface 1 day Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23 16
8 P Striping 2 days Wed 8/30/23Thu 8/31/23 17 L
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